Dedicated Outdoor Air Systems
Models RV, RVE, and RVC
April
2026
The AHRI Certified® mark indicates
Greenheck's participation in AHRI
Certification programs. For verification
of individual certified products, go to

PDX configured with ECM condenser fan and indirect gas heat
ASHP configured with ECM condenser fan and electric heat
Model Number Code
The Model Number Code is designed to completely identify the unit.
The correct code letters must be specified to designate the configurations and size.
Packaged Direct Expansion
Model Airflow (SCFM) Model Airflow (SCFM)
RV-20-3 1,100 RV-85-30 5,200
RV-20-4 1,450 RV-150-25 8,300
RV-20-5 1,700 RV-150-30 9,400
RV-20-6 1,600 RV-150-40 10,000
RV-20-7 1,700 RV-150-50 10,800
RV-40-5 1,900 RV-150-60 11,000
RV-40-7 1,900 RV-150-70 11,500
RV-40-10 2,600 RV-220-50 11,800
RV-40-12.5 2,300 RV-220-60 13,000
RV-40-15 3,100 RV-220-70 15,200
RV-85-15 3,800 RV-220-80 15,500
RV-85-17.5 3,800 RV-220-90 16,200
RV-85-20 4,600 RV-220-100 15,400
RV-85-25 4,800
Air-Source Heat Pump
Model Airflow (SCFM)
RV-20-3 1,200
RV-20-4 1,300
RV-20-5 1,500
RV-20-6 1,750
RV-20-7 1,700
RV-40-5 2,600
RV-40-7 2,700
RV-40-10 3,700
RV-40-12.5 4,300
RV-40-15 3,900
RV-85-15 4,300
RV-85-17.5 4,400
RV-85-20 6,300
RV-85-25 7,200
RV-85-30 7,100
Wheel
Diameter
(inches)
R V E   -   4 0  -   3 6 D   -   1 5 I   -   C   -   A 2
Nominal
Tonnage
Cooling Option
A-B ASHP Option
I-L Package DX option
CW Chilled Water
0 None
RV Base Model
RVE with Enthalpy Wheel
RVC with Enthalpy Core
Wheel Specification
A 1.5" thick, low cfm
B 1.5" thick, high cfm
C 3.0" thick, low cfm
D 3.0" thick, high cfm
E 4.0" thick, high cfm
Tonnages
RV/RVE-20 3-7 ton
RV/RVE/RVC-40 5-15 tons
RV/RVE/RVC-85 15-30 tons
RV/RVE-150 25-70 tons
RV-220 50-100 tons
Heating Option
A-V IG Furnace Option
0 None
1 Electric
2 Hot Water
Supply
and Return